
2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Season Results (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Overall record: 8-5  • Conference: 0-2  • Region: 3-2  • Home: 3-2  • Away: 2-3  • Neutral: 3-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
9/13/2019 Liberty University Invitational  (Lynchburg, Va.)
9/20/2019 UNCG Invitational  (Greensboro, N.C.)
10/11/2019 River City Tennis Open  (Richmond, Va.)
10/17/2019 ITA Atlantic Regional Championship  (Charlottesville, Va.)
11/8/2019 Brown Invitational  (Brown University)
11/8/2019 Flames Invitational  (Liberty University)
1/18/2020 SOUTHERN VIRGINIA W 7-0 1-0 0-0

% 1/24/2020 RICHMOND W 4-3 2-0 0-0
%* 1/26/2020 at William & Mary L 1-6 2-1 0-1

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville L 2-5 2-2 0-1
2/9/2020 YOUNGSTOWN STATE W 5-2 3-2 0-1

% 2/12/2020 VCU L 1-6 3-3 0-1
% 2/21/2020 at George Mason W 7-0 4-3 0-1
* 02/23/2020 at Delaware L 3-4 4-4 0-2

% 2/29/2020 at Georgetown W 4-3 5-4 0-2
3/8/2020 vs Lehigh W 5-2 6-4 0-2
3/10/2020 vs Boston University W 4-3 7-4 0-2
3/11/2020 BELMONT L 0-7 7-5 0-2
3/12/2020 vs Appalachian State W 4-0 8-5 0-2



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Season Statistics (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Overall record: 8-5  • Conference: 0-2  • Region: 3-2  • Home: 3-2  • Away: 2-3  • Neutral: 3-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10 Career
Gonzalo Adis 12-12 4-7 8-5 0-2 --- --- 1-0 0-1 1-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 W1 3-7 0-0
Alvaro Arce 15-14 6-6 9-8 1-1 2-3 4-3 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-6 0-0
William Karpinski 16-10 5-4 11-6 0-1 --- --- --- --- 4-1 1-3 0-0 0-0 L1 5-4 0-0
Holden Koons 20-9 11-2 9-7 1-1 --- 4-1 5-1 2-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 9-1 0-0
Paul Mendoza 9-9 2-2 7-7 0-1 2-2 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4 0-0
Stefan Petrovic 5-22 2-9 3-13 1-1 0-3 0-1 0-5 2-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L4 2-7 0-0
Josh Raymundo 7-5 0-0 7-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-4 0-0
Damon Roberts 10-12 7-6 3-6 0-2 --- --- --- 4-4 1-2 2-0 0-0 0-0 W1 5-5 0-0
Tate Steinour 4-8 0-2 4-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 3-7 0-0
Totals 98-101 37-38 61-63 3-9 4-8 8-5 6-6 8-5 6-6 5-8 0-0 0-0
Percentage .492 .493 .492 .250 .333 .615 .500 .615 .500 .385 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Alvaro Arce/Holden Koons 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-2
William Karpinski/Stefan Petrovic 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Paul Mendoza/Tate Steinour 4-4 0-0 4-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-4
Gonzalo Adis/Holden Koons 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Stefan Petrovic/Josh Raymundo 4-7 0-1 4-6 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L4 2-7
Alvaro Arce/William Karpinski 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Gonzalo Adis/Alvaro Arce 6-7 1-2 5-5 0-1 0-2 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5
William Karpinski/Holden Koons 4-3 0-1 4-2 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 4-3
Holden Koons/Paul Mendoza 8-0 5-0 3-0 1-0 4-0 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W8 8-0
Alvaro Arce/Paul Mendoza 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
William Karpinski/Damon Roberts 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
William Karpinski/Tate Steinour 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Josh Raymundo/Tate Steinour 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
William Karpinski/Josh Raymundo 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Alvaro Arce/Josh Raymundo 5-2 5-2 0-0 1-0 3-2 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-2
Gonzalo Adis/William Karpinski 5-1 5-1 0-0 1-0 --- 0-1 5-0 0-0 0-0 W5 5-1
Holden Koons/Tate Steinour 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 --- 3-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 4-1
Totals 48-34 24-8 24-26 4-2 7-4 9-2 8-2 0-0 0-0
Percentage .585 .750 .480 .667 .636 .818 .800 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
9/13/2019 Liberty University Invitational  (Lynchburg, Va.)
9/20/2019 UNCG Invitational  (Greensboro, N.C.)
10/11/2019 River City Tennis Open  (Richmond, Va.)
10/17/2019 ITA Atlantic Regional Championship  (Charlottesville, Va.)
11/8/2019 Brown Invitational  (Brown University)
11/8/2019 Flames Invitational  (Liberty University)
1/18/2020 SOUTHERN VIRGINIA W 7-0 1-0 0-0

% 1/24/2020 RICHMOND W 4-3 2-0 0-0
%* 1/26/2020 at William & Mary L 1-6 2-1 0-1

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville L 2-5 2-2 0-1
2/9/2020 YOUNGSTOWN STATE W 5-2 3-2 0-1

% 2/12/2020 VCU L 1-6 3-3 0-1
% 2/21/2020 at George Mason W 7-0 4-3 0-1
* 02/23/2020 at Delaware L 3-4 4-4 0-2

% 2/29/2020 at Georgetown W 4-3 5-4 0-2
3/8/2020 vs Lehigh W 5-2 6-4 0-2
3/10/2020 vs Boston University W 4-3 7-4 0-2
3/11/2020 BELMONT L 0-7 7-5 0-2
3/12/2020 vs Appalachian State W 4-0 8-5 0-2



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Season Statistics (Through games of March 12, 2020)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Alvaro Arce 14-12 6-4 8-8 1-1 3-4 3-0 --- 0-0 0-0
Stefan Petrovic 4-10 0-1 4-9 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0
Holden Koons 17-7 9-2 8-5 1-1 4-0 4-1 1-1 0-0 0-0
William Karpinski 14-9 8-2 6-7 1-1 --- 1-1 7-1 0-0 0-0
Paul Mendoza 13-5 5-0 8-5 1-0 4-0 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0
Tate Steinour 11-5 7-1 4-4 1-0 --- 5-1 2-0 0-0 0-0
Gonzalo Adis 11-9 6-3 5-6 1-1 0-2 1-1 5-0 0-0 0-0
Josh Raymundo 11-9 7-3 4-6 2-0 3-2 3-0 1-1 0-0 0-0
Damon Roberts 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 48-34 24-8 24-26 4-2 7-4 9-2 8-2 0-0 0-0
Percentage .585 .750 .480 .667 .636 .818 .800 .000 .000



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Gonzalo Adis
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/20/2019 vs Campbell Fernando Clemente Won 7-6 (8-6), 2-6, 1-0 (10-8)
9/20/2019 vs USC Upstate Frederick Sydow Won 7-6 (9-7), 6-1
9/20/2019 vs UNCG Hugh Knapp Won 6-1, 6-3
9/20/2019 vs ECU Agustin Tamagnone Won 2-6, 6-1, 1-0 (11-9)
10/11/2019 vs WM t-16 Daniel Pellerito Lost 6-3, 4-6, 2-6
10/11/2019 vs CAMP con Mikael Rodriguez Lost 4-6, 3-6
10/11/2019 vs COFC con Andre Limon Won 6-4, 6-4
10/17/2019 vs GW 256 Dennis Afanasev Won 6-3, 6-2
10/17/2019 vs LONG 128 Ernest Rocabert Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-1
10/17/2019 vs WM t-64 Brenden Volk Lost 3-6, 6-3, 4-6
11/8/2019 vs Bryant t-1 Teague Burger Lost 4-6, 6-7
11/8/2019 vs Dartmouth t-2 Gilbert Jaeger Lost 6-7, 2-6
11/8/2019 vs Brown t-3 Niraj Komatineni Won 3-6, 6-3, 10-5
1/18/2020 Southern Virginia 3 Paul Monson Won 6-4, 6-2

% 1/24/2020 Richmond 5 Campbell Erwin Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-4), 0-1 (7-10)
%* 1/26/2020 at William & Mary 4 George Davis Lost 3-6, 1-6

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 5 THURSFIELD, Harry Lost 6-7 (0-5), 6-7 (0-2)
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 5 Everett, Will Won 7-5, 6-3

% 2/12/2020 VCU 5 Timo Zgraggen Lost 3-6, 3-6
% 2/21/2020 at George Mason 6 Herman Jentoft Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-5)
* 02/23/2020 at Delaware 6 Bryan Paliska Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), 3-6
% 2/29/2020 at Georgetown 6 Charlie Sharton Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-1 (7-10)

3/11/2020 Belmont 6 Vincent Sterkens Lost 6-3, 4-6, 0-1 (12-14)
3/12/2020 vs Appalachian State 6 Alex Pavkovich Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/20/201 vs Radford Demi Taramonlis/Andres Silva Lost 4-6/Holden Koons
9/20/201 vs UNCG Nico Grewe/Ollie Palmer Lost 4-6/Alvaro Arce
9/20/201 vs Campbell Raphael Calzi/Bastien Huon Won 7-6 (7-2)/Alvaro Arce
10/11/20 vs CHAR t-qf C. Christoforou/Leonardo Menezes Lost 4-6/Alvaro Arce
10/11/20 vs WM con Joseph Brailovsky/Brenden Volk Won 6-3/Alvaro Arce
10/11/20 vs UR 5th Josh Keitelman/Matt Fernandez Lost 6-7/Alvaro Arce
10/17/20 vs NOVA t-1 Tyler Roth/Alex Kim Won 8-2/Alvaro Arce
10/17/20 vs VCU t-2 Timo Zgraggen/Lleyton Cronje Lost 5-8/Alvaro Arce
11/8/201 vs Bryant t-1 Teague Burger/Andrew Pregal Won 6-1/Alvaro Arce
11/8/201 vs Dartmouth t-2 John Speicher/Pierce Widdecombe Won 7-6/Alvaro Arce
11/8/201 vs Brown t-3 Niraj Komatineni/Jacob Walker Lost 4-6/Alvaro Arce

% 1/24/202 Richmond 2 John Walsh/George Lovitt Won 6-2/Alvaro Arce
%* 1/26/202 at William & Mary 1 George Davis/Brenden Volk Lost 2-6/Alvaro Arce

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 1 MORKEL, Charlie/NOLAN, Oli Lost 2-6/Alvaro Arce
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 2 Vardakis, Vasilis/Everett, Will - 4-5, unf./Holden Koons

% 2/12/202 VCU 2 Inigo Torre Martin/Rayane Stable Lost 1-6/William Karpinski
% 2/21/202 at George Mason 3 Edward Ayers/Rishab Sardana Won 7-6 (7-2)/William Karpinski
* 02/23/20 at Delaware 3 Nathan Benyowitz/Luis Molina Won 6-1/William Karpinski
% 2/29/202 at Georgetown 3 Ian Witmer/Kieran Foster - 5-6, unf./William Karpinski

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 3 Jeremy Learner/Steven Nazaroff Won 6-2/William Karpinski
3/10/202 vs Boston University 3 Kirill Belov/Ethan Kolsky Won 6-2/William Karpinski
3/11/202 Belmont 3 David Faulkner/Arthur Toledo - 6-5, unf./William Karpinski
3/12/202 vs Appalachian State 3 Zion Heaven/Alessio Azzalini Won 6-2/William Karpinski



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Alvaro Arce
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/13/2019 vs Virginia Tech t-16 Michael Shepheard Lost 3-6, 4-6
9/13/2019 vs Liberty con Chase Burton Won 7-5, 6-3
9/13/2019 vs Kennesaw State con Brian Triana Won 6-4, 6-3
9/13/2019 vs James Madison con Holden Koons Lost 4-6, 3-6
9/20/2019 vs Campbell Gustavs Lukstins Won 6-3, 6-3
9/20/2019 vs USC Upstate Luka Eble Lost 5-7, 6-1, 0-1 (5-10)
9/20/2019 vs UNCG Ollie Palmer Won 6-2, 6-3
9/20/2019 vs ECU Diogo Marques Lost 5-7, 2-6
10/11/2019 vs CHAR t-16 C. Christoforou Won 6-3, 6-4
10/11/2019 vs ODU t-qf Tomislav Podvinski Won 0-6, 6-4, 7-5
10/11/2019 vs VCU t-sf Rayane Stable Lost 1-6, 4-6
10/11/2019 vs WF 3rd Yuval Saloman Won 7-5, 6-1
10/17/2019 vs NAVY t-64 Greg Durham Won 6-2, 6-4
10/17/2019 vs WM t-32 Joseph Brailovsky Lost 2-6, 1-6
11/8/2019 vs Bryant t-1 Alexander Schou Won 6-4, 6-2
11/8/2019 vs Dartmouth t-2 John Speicher Lost 2-6, 2-6
11/8/2019 vs Brown t-3 Peter Litsky Lost 0-6, 4-6
1/18/2020 Southern Virginia 2 Kukutla Motlojoa Won 6-1, 6-2

% 1/24/2020 Richmond 2 Klein Evans Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
%* 1/26/2020 at William & Mary 2 Brenden Volk Won 6-4, 6-2

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 2 NOLAN, Oli Lost 2-6, 3-6
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 2 Garretto, Joao Lost 1-6, 6-3, 6-7 (5-7)

% 2/12/2020 VCU 1 Charles Bertimon Lost 5-7, 3-6
% 2/21/2020 at George Mason 2 Jakob Nielsen Won 6-1, 6-2
* 02/23/2020 at Delaware 2 Luis Molina Lost 5-7, 3-6
% 2/29/2020 at Georgetown 1 Connor Lee Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-7 (6-8)

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 1 Zack Elliott Won 6-4, 6-7 (7-9), 6-4
3/10/2020 vs Boston University 1 David Bogatin Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-0
3/11/2020 Belmont 1 Felix Rauch Lost 0-6, 2-6
3/12/2020 vs Appalachian State 1 Milo Bargeron - 6-2, 2-6, unf.



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Alvaro Arce
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/13/201 vs Furman t-qf Drew Singerman/Henrik Atlevi Lost 5-7/Holden Koons
9/13/201 vs ECU con Diogo Marques/Agustin Tamagnone Lost 2-6/Holden Koons
9/13/201 vs Kennesaw State con Brian Triana/Seru Tezuka Won 6-2/Holden Koons
9/20/201 vs Radford Matko Varga/Dylan Whitehead Won 6-1/William Karpinski
9/20/201 vs UNCG Nico Grewe/Ollie Palmer Lost 4-6/Gonzalo Adis
9/20/201 vs Campbell Raphael Calzi/Bastien Huon Won 7-6 (7-2)/Gonzalo Adis
10/11/20 vs CHAR t-qf C. Christoforou/Leonardo Menezes Lost 4-6/Gonzalo Adis
10/11/20 vs WM con Joseph Brailovsky/Brenden Volk Won 6-3/Gonzalo Adis
10/11/20 vs UR 5th Josh Keitelman/Matt Fernandez Lost 6-7/Gonzalo Adis
10/17/20 vs NOVA t-1 Tyler Roth/Alex Kim Won 8-2/Gonzalo Adis
10/17/20 vs VCU t-2 Timo Zgraggen/Lleyton Cronje Lost 5-8/Gonzalo Adis
11/8/201 vs Bryant t-1 Teague Burger/Andrew Pregal Won 6-1/Gonzalo Adis
11/8/201 vs Dartmouth t-2 John Speicher/Pierce Widdecombe Won 7-6/Gonzalo Adis
11/8/201 vs Dartmouth t-2 Gilbert Jaeger/John Speicher Won 10-6/Paul Mendoza
11/8/201 vs Brown t-3 Niraj Komatineni/Jacob Walker Lost 4-6/Gonzalo Adis
11/8/201 vs Brown t-3 Jacob Walker/Peter Litsky Lost 9-11/Paul Mendoza

% 1/24/202 Richmond 2 John Walsh/George Lovitt Won 6-2/Gonzalo Adis
%* 1/26/202 at William & Mary 1 George Davis/Brenden Volk Lost 2-6/Gonzalo Adis

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 1 MORKEL, Charlie/NOLAN, Oli Lost 2-6/Gonzalo Adis
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 1 Mandocescu,Laurentiu/Garretto, Joao Won 6-4/Josh Raymundo

% 2/12/202 VCU 1 Charles Bertimon/Lleyton Cronje Lost 4-6/Josh Raymundo
% 2/21/202 at George Mason 2 Rithik Sardana/Ryan Charles Won 7-6 (7-4)/Josh Raymundo
* 02/23/20 at Delaware 2 Justice Jones/G. Valdoleiros Won 7-5/Josh Raymundo
% 2/29/202 at Georgetown 1 Rohan Kamdar/Andrew Rozanov Won 6-3/Josh Raymundo

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 1 Zack Elliott/Harry Wang Won 6-1/Josh Raymundo
3/10/202 vs Boston University 1 David Bogatin/Jon-Kyle Tan - 4-3, unf./Josh Raymundo
3/11/202 Belmont 1 Hendrik Inno/Marko Ilic Lost 4-6/Josh Raymundo
3/12/202 vs Appalachian State 1 Aleksandar Petrovic/Matvey Radionov - 4-2, unf./Josh Raymundo



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

William Karpinski
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/13/2019 vs Elon t-16 Dino Bonetta Lost 3-6, 7-5, 2-6
9/13/2019 vs ECU con Simon Labbe Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-2
9/13/2019 vs Virginia Tech con Chase Bernstine Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
9/13/2019 vs Kennesaw State con Drew Lahey Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-3
9/20/2019 vs Campbell Mikael Rodriguez Won 7-6 (8-6), 1-6, 1-0 (10-2)
9/20/2019 vs USC Upstate Alex Muehr Won 6-1, 6-0
9/20/2019 vs UNCG Cooper Wyett Won 6-1, 6-0
9/20/2019 vs ECU Federico Masetti Won 6-1, 6-3
10/11/2019 vs LONGWOOD t-16 Ignacio Sandoval Won 6-3, 6-4
10/11/2019 vs LIBERTY t-qf Deji Thomas-Smith Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6
10/11/2019 vs UVA con Jefferson Dockter Lost 2-6, 1-6
10/11/2019 vs VT 7th Chase Bernstine Won 6-1, 6-4
10/17/2019 vs SJU 256 Luis Janko Won 6-1, 6-1
10/17/2019 vs HOWARD 128 Roger Lyn Lost 2-6, 4-6
11/8/2019 vs Liberty t-1 Chase Burton Lost 2-6, 3-6
11/8/2019 vs Navy t-2 Matt Lee Won 6-3, 6-2
11/8/2019 vs App State t-3 Campbell Stone Won 1-6, 6-4, 10-5
1/18/2020 Southern Virginia 5 Ethan Sherwood Won 6-0, 6-1

%* 1/26/2020 at William & Mary 6 Daniel Pellerito Lost 3-6, 1-6
2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 6 FENDER, Quinn Lost 7-6 (4-0), 3-6, 0-1 (0-5)
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 6 Blanco, Pol Virgili Won 6-2, 6-1

% 2/12/2020 VCU 6 Daniel Khin Lost 4-6, 1-4
% 2/29/2020 at Georgetown 5 Andrew Rozanov Won 6-2, 6-4

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 5 Jack Martin-Dyer Won 6-0, 7-5
3/10/2020 vs Boston University 5 Pedro Gutierrez Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-2
3/11/2020 Belmont 5 Jake Briggs Lost 4-6, 6-2, 0-1 (6-10)
3/12/2020 vs Appalachian State 5 Blake Carter - 6-2, 2-6, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/13/201 vs Kennesaw State t-qf Mritunjay Badola/Harvey Maughan Lost 4-6/Stefan Petrovic
9/13/201 vs Richmond con John Walsh/Josh Keitelman Lost 6-7 (11-13)/Stefan Petrovic
9/13/201 vs Richmond Ricky Bell/Matthew Fernandez Lost 2-6/Stefan Petrovic
9/20/201 vs Radford Matko Varga/Dylan Whitehead Won 6-1/Alvaro Arce
9/20/201 vs UNCG Hugh Knapp/Cooper Wyett Won 6-2/Holden Koons
9/20/201 vs Campbell Fernando Clemente/Mikael Rodriguez Lost 4-6/Holden Koons
10/11/20 vs COFC t-qf Ben Husum/Zachary Theodossiou Won 6-2/Holden Koons
10/11/20 vs ECU t-sf Simon Labbe/Federico Masetti Won 6-4/Holden Koons
10/11/20 vs VT t-fi Chase Bernstine/Ryan Bernstine Won 6-3/Holden Koons
10/17/20 vs ODU t-1 Nicola Vidal/Younes Lalami Lost 6-8/Holden Koons
11/8/201 vs Navy t-1 Matt Lee/Jan Kjellberg Won 7-5/Damon Roberts
11/8/201 vs Liberty t-2 Josh Wilson/Goncalo Ferreira Lost 2-6/Damon Roberts
11/8/201 vs App State t-3 Aleksandar Petrovic/Campbell Stone Lost 4-6/Damon Roberts
1/18/202 Southern Virginia 2 Marcos Dias/Paul Monson Won 6-1/Tate Steinour

% 1/24/202 Richmond 3 Campbell Erwin/Klein Evans - 5-4, unf./Tate Steinour
%* 1/26/202 at William & Mary 3 Daniel Pellerito/Oren Vasser Lost 4-6/Holden Koons

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 3 COLCLOUGH, Edward/DAOSAENGSAWANG, Sir Won 7-6 (8-6)/Josh Raymundo
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 3 Gran, Erik/Blanco, Pol Virgili Won 6-4/Tate Steinour

% 2/12/202 VCU 2 Inigo Torre Martin/Rayane Stable Lost 1-6/Gonzalo Adis
% 2/21/202 at George Mason 3 Edward Ayers/Rishab Sardana Won 7-6 (7-2)/Gonzalo Adis
* 02/23/20 at Delaware 3 Nathan Benyowitz/Luis Molina Won 6-1/Gonzalo Adis
% 2/29/202 at Georgetown 3 Ian Witmer/Kieran Foster - 5-6, unf./Gonzalo Adis

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 3 Jeremy Learner/Steven Nazaroff Won 6-2/Gonzalo Adis
3/10/202 vs Boston University 3 Kirill Belov/Ethan Kolsky Won 6-2/Gonzalo Adis
3/11/202 Belmont 3 David Faulkner/Arthur Toledo - 6-5, unf./Gonzalo Adis
3/12/202 vs Appalachian State 3 Zion Heaven/Alessio Azzalini Won 6-2/Gonzalo Adis



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Holden Koons
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/13/2019 vs Liberty t-16 Goncalo Ferreira Lost 6-1, 3-6, 2-6
9/13/2019 vs Kennesaw State con Sebastian Osorio Won 6-1, 6-4
9/13/2019 vs Furman con Drew Singerman Won 6-3, retired
9/13/2019 vs James Madison con Alvaro Arce Won 6-4, 6-3
9/20/2019 vs Campbell Bastien Huon Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-1 (8-10)
9/20/2019 vs USC Upstate Guilherme Diniz Won 6-1, 6-0
9/20/2019 vs UNCG Roger Rogowski Won 6-3, 3-6, 1-0 (12-10)
10/11/2019 vs UVA t-16 Ammar Alhaqbani Lost 7-6, 6-7, 4-6
10/11/2019 vs GMU con Eddie Ayers Lost 4-6, 2-6
10/11/2019 vs COFC con Karl Mosterd Won 7-6, 7-6
10/11/2019 vs ODU con Nicola Vidal Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8)
10/17/2019 vs GW t-64 Ryan Navarro Lost 6-4, 1-6, 4-6
10/17/2019 vs GW con Ben Barnett Lost 6-0, 3-6, 6-7
11/8/2019 vs Bryant t-1 Andrew Pregal Won 6-3, 6-0
11/8/2019 vs Dartmouth t-2 Pierce  Widdecombe Won 6-3, 6-2
11/8/2019 vs Brown t-3 Jacob Walker Lost 3-6, 7-6, 4-10
1/18/2020 Southern Virginia 4 Daniel Blonquist Won 6-1, 6-2

% 1/24/2020 Richmond 4 John Walsh Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-1
%* 1/26/2020 at William & Mary 3 Finbar Talcott Lost 0-6, 1-6

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 3 DAOSAENGSAWANG, Sira Won 6-3, 6-4
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 3 Mandocescu,Laurentiu Won 6-2, 6-4

% 2/12/2020 VCU 3 Inigo Torre Martin Won 6-4, 7-6 (6-4)
% 2/21/2020 at George Mason 3 Rithik Sardana Won 6-7 (5-7), 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
* 02/23/2020 at Delaware 3 G. Valdoleiros Won 6-7 (7-9), 6-4, 6-2
% 2/29/2020 at Georgetown 2 Kieran Foster Won 6-3, 6-3

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 2 Harry Wang Won 6-2, 6-4
3/10/2020 vs Boston University 2 Max Hartenstein Won 6-4, 6-4
3/11/2020 Belmont 2 Marko Ilic Lost 2-6, 2-6
3/12/2020 vs Appalachian State 2 Aleksandar Petrovic Won 6-4, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/13/201 vs Furman t-qf Drew Singerman/Henrik Atlevi Lost 5-7/Alvaro Arce
9/13/201 vs ECU con Diogo Marques/Agustin Tamagnone Lost 2-6/Alvaro Arce
9/13/201 vs Kennesaw State con Brian Triana/Seru Tezuka Won 6-2/Alvaro Arce
9/20/201 vs Radford Demi Taramonlis/Andres Silva Lost 4-6/Gonzalo Adis
9/20/201 vs UNCG Hugh Knapp/Cooper Wyett Won 6-2/William Karpinski
9/20/201 vs Campbell Fernando Clemente/Mikael Rodriguez Lost 4-6/William Karpinski
10/11/20 vs COFC t-qf Ben Husum/Zachary Theodossiou Won 6-2/William Karpinski
10/11/20 vs ECU t-sf Simon Labbe/Federico Masetti Won 6-4/William Karpinski
10/11/20 vs VT t-fi Chase Bernstine/Ryan Bernstine Won 6-3/William Karpinski
10/17/20 vs ODU t-1 Nicola Vidal/Younes Lalami Lost 6-8/William Karpinski
11/8/201 vs Bryant t-1 Nick Lorenz/Alexander Schou Won 6-1/Paul Mendoza
11/8/201 vs Dartmouth t-2 Alejandro Quiles/Gilbert Jaeger Won 6-3/Paul Mendoza
11/8/201 vs Brown t-3 Ching Lam/Peter Litsky Won 6-3/Paul Mendoza
1/18/202 Southern Virginia 1 Kukutla Motlojoa/Daniel Blonquist Won 6-2/Paul Mendoza

% 1/24/202 Richmond 1 Matt Fernandez/Josh Keitelman Won 6-1/Paul Mendoza
%* 1/26/202 at William & Mary 3 Daniel Pellerito/Oren Vasser Lost 4-6/William Karpinski

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 2 BIERBAUM, Leo/THURSFIELD, Harry Won 7-6 (9-7)/Paul Mendoza
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 2 Vardakis, Vasilis/Everett, Will - 4-5, unf./Gonzalo Adis

% 2/12/202 VCU 3 Tomas Balazi/Daniel Khin Won 6-3/Tate Steinour
% 2/21/202 at George Mason 1 Jakob Nielsen/Faisal Alrebdi Won 6-3/Paul Mendoza
* 02/23/20 at Delaware 1 James Wilkinson/Liam Hedlund Won 7-6 (7-5)/Paul Mendoza
% 2/29/202 at Georgetown 2 Connor Lee/Charlie Sharton Won 7-6 (7-3)/Tate Steinour

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 2 Gary Fishkin/Jacob Edelchik - 3-3, unf./Tate Steinour
3/10/202 vs Boston University 2 Max Hartenstein/Pedro Gutierrez Won 6-2/Tate Steinour
3/11/202 Belmont 2 Felix Rauch/Taisei Miyamoto Lost 2-6/Tate Steinour
3/12/202 vs Appalachian State 2 Milo Bargeron/Alex Pavkovich Won 6-3/Tate Steinour



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Paul Mendoza
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/20/2019 vs Campbell Raphael Calzi Won 6-7 (2-7), 6-2, 1-0 (10-5)
9/20/2019 vs USC Upstate Fernando Bernardes Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-3), 0-1 (7-10)
9/20/2019 vs UNCG Nico Grewe Won 6-4, 6-7 (3-7), 1-0 (10-6)
9/20/2019 vs ECU Javier Renones Lost 4-6, 4-6
10/11/2019 vs WM t-16 Joseph Brailovsky Lost 1-6, 3-6
10/11/2019 vs CHAR con Ben Wayand Lost 4-6, 4-6
10/11/2019 vs ECU con Javier Renones Won 6-3, 6-4
10/11/2019 vs LONGWOOD con Amadeo Blasco Lost 4-6, 0-6
10/17/2019 vs WM t-64 Daniel Pellerito Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
10/17/2019 vs VCU t-32 Lleyton Cronje Won 6-3, 6-4
10/17/2019 vs UVA t-16 Ammar Alhaqbani Lost 1-6, 3-6
11/8/2019 vs Bryant t-1 Nick Lorenz Won 6-1, 6-1
11/8/2019 vs Dartmouth t-2 Alejandro Quiles Lost 2-6, 4-6
11/8/2019 vs Brown t-3 Ching Lam Won 6-3, 6-2
1/18/2020 Southern Virginia 1 Marcos Dias Won 6-1, 6-2

% 1/24/2020 Richmond 1 Matt Fernandez Lost 6-2, 2-6, 3-6
% 2/21/2020 at George Mason 1 Edward Ayers Won 3-6, 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
* 02/23/2020 at Delaware 1 James Wilkinson Lost 2-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/20/201 vs Radford Yevhen Sirous/Rodrigo Magalhaes Lost 4-6/Tate Steinour
9/20/201 vs UNCG Jack Burkill/Alex Zuckerman Won 7-6 (7-2)/Tate Steinour
9/20/201 vs Campbell Ondrej Labik/Gustavs Lukstins Won 6-1/Tate Steinour
10/11/20 vs WM t-qf Daniel Pellerito/Jack Kelly Lost 4-6/Tate Steinour
10/11/20 vs CAMP con Bastien Huon/Noe Macquart Won 6-0/Tate Steinour
10/11/20 vs WM 5th Sebastian Quiros/Oren Vasser Lost 6-7/Tate Steinour
10/17/20 vs VCU t-1 Inigo Torre Martin/Rayane Stable Lost 6-8/Tate Steinour
10/17/20 vs NOVA con Justin Suarez/Stefan Suarez Won 9-7/Tate Steinour
11/8/201 vs Bryant t-1 Nick Lorenz/Alexander Schou Won 6-1/Holden Koons
11/8/201 vs Dartmouth t-2 Alejandro Quiles/Gilbert Jaeger Won 6-3/Holden Koons
11/8/201 vs Dartmouth t-2 Gilbert Jaeger/John Speicher Won 10-6/Alvaro Arce
11/8/201 vs Brown t-3 Ching Lam/Peter Litsky Won 6-3/Holden Koons
11/8/201 vs Brown t-3 Jacob Walker/Peter Litsky Lost 9-11/Alvaro Arce
1/18/202 Southern Virginia 1 Kukutla Motlojoa/Daniel Blonquist Won 6-2/Holden Koons

% 1/24/202 Richmond 1 Matt Fernandez/Josh Keitelman Won 6-1/Holden Koons
2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 2 BIERBAUM, Leo/THURSFIELD, Harry Won 7-6 (9-7)/Holden Koons

% 2/21/202 at George Mason 1 Jakob Nielsen/Faisal Alrebdi Won 6-3/Holden Koons
* 02/23/20 at Delaware 1 James Wilkinson/Liam Hedlund Won 7-6 (7-5)/Holden Koons



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Stefan Petrovic
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/13/2019 vs ECU t-16 Diogo Marques Lost 6-4, 2-6, 6-7 (7-9)
9/13/2019 vs Furman con Drew Singerman Lost 0-6, 2-6
9/13/2019 vs Kennesaw State con Sebastian Osorio Lost 2-6, 7-5, 3-6
9/13/2019 vs Richmond con John Walsh Lost 6-1, 6-7 (8-10), 2-6
9/20/2019 vs Campbell Noe Macquart Lost 4-6, 6-3, 0-1 (5-10)
9/20/2019 vs USC Upstate Leon Roider Lost 2-6, 0-6
9/20/2019 vs UNCG Alex Zuckerman Lost 5-7, 0-6
10/11/2019 vs WF t-16 Brant Fenno Won 6-1, 6-7, 6-1
10/11/2019 vs LIBERTY t-qf Ian Sturgill Lost 4-6, 1-6
10/11/2019 vs ECU con Wisse Jonker Won 6-2, 6-3
10/11/2019 vs WM 5th Daniel Pellerito Lost 6-3, 4-6, 0-1 (3-10)
10/17/2019 vs GMU 256 Faisal Alrebdi Lost 3-6, 6-1, 6-7 (6-8)
10/17/2019 vs NAVY con Conners O'Brien Lost 3-6, 6-7 (7-9)
11/8/2019 vs Liberty t-1 Goncalo Ferreira Lost 6-3, 2-6, 4-6
11/8/2019 vs Navy t-2 Jan Kjellberg Lost 4-6, 1-6
11/8/2019 vs Longwood t-3 Guillermo Cagigas Won 6-4, 6-4

% 1/24/2020 Richmond 3 George Lovitt Lost 6-1, 5-7, 3-6
%* 1/26/2020 at William & Mary 1 Joseph Brailovsky Lost 2-6, 5-7

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 1 MORKEL, Charlie Lost 6-3, 1-6, 4-6
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 1 Vardakis, Vasilis Lost 6-7 (6-8), 2-6

% 2/12/2020 VCU 2 Lleyton Cronje Lost 5-7, 3-6
% 2/21/2020 at George Mason 4 Rishab Sardana Won 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 6-3
* 02/23/2020 at Delaware 4 Justice Jones Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-2
% 2/29/2020 at Georgetown 3 Rohan Kamdar Lost 6-3, 3-6, 5-7

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 3 Gary Fishkin Lost 6-2, 2-6, 4-6
3/10/2020 vs Boston University 3 Owen Lu Lost 6-7 (1-7), 6-4, 0-1 (4-10)
3/11/2020 Belmont 3 Arthur Toledo Lost 2-6, 1-6
3/12/2020 vs Appalachian State 3 Matvey Radionov - 0-6, 7-5, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/13/201 vs Kennesaw State t-qf Mritunjay Badola/Harvey Maughan Lost 4-6/William Karpinski
9/13/201 vs Richmond con John Walsh/Josh Keitelman Lost 6-7 (11-13)/William Karpinski
9/13/201 vs Richmond Ricky Bell/Matthew Fernandez Lost 2-6/William Karpinski
9/20/201 vs Radford William Crane/Karl Katlaps Won 6-2/Josh Raymundo
9/20/201 vs UNCG Eric Whisnant/Logan Blaser Won 6-3/Josh Raymundo
9/20/201 vs Campbell Noe Macquart/Ted Williams Won 6-4/Josh Raymundo
10/11/20 vs VT t-qf Chase Bernstine/Ryan Bernstine Lost 3-6/Josh Raymundo
10/11/20 vs CAMP 5th Ondrej Labik/Fernando Clemente Lost 1-6/Josh Raymundo
10/17/20 vs ODU t-1 Francois Musitelli/Jannik Griesse Lost 4-8/Josh Raymundo
10/17/20 vs LIB con Ian Sturgill/Joseph Emerson Won 8-5/Josh Raymundo
11/8/201 vs Navy t-1 Gavin Segraves/Christian Pumpelly Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Josh Raymundo
11/8/201 vs Liberty t-2 Nicaise Muamba/Deji Thomas-Smith Lost 6-7 (3-5)/Josh Raymundo
11/8/201 vs Longwood t-3 Amadeo Blasco/Guilherme Sergio Lost 1-6/Josh Raymundo
1/18/202 Southern Virginia 3 Ethan Sherwood/Ben Spencer Lost 1-6/Josh Raymundo



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Josh Raymundo
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/20/2019 vs Campbell Ondrej Labik Lost 2-6, 1-6
9/20/2019 vs UNCG Cooper Wyett Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
9/20/2019 vs UNCG Logan Blaser Won 7-6 (8-6), 3-6, 1-0 (10-8)
9/20/2019 vs ECU Daniel Bird Won 2-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-7)
10/11/2019 vs GMU t-16 Rami Alkhafaji Won 6-2, 6-2
10/11/2019 vs CHAR t-qf Cole Brainard Lost 1-6, 3-6
10/11/2019 vs GMU con Faisal Alredi Lost 3-6, 4-6
10/17/2019 vs MSM 256 Jackson Wood Lost 4-6, 4-6
10/17/2019 vs MSM con Parth Sharma Won 7-5, 2-6, 6-3
11/8/2019 vs Virginia t-1 Jerome Romualdez Won 6-4, 6-2
11/8/2019 vs Longwood t-2 Marc Casasnovas Won 2-6, 7-6, 10-6
11/8/2019 vs Liberty t-3 Will  Barker Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/20/201 vs Radford William Crane/Karl Katlaps Won 6-2/Stefan Petrovic
9/20/201 vs UNCG Eric Whisnant/Logan Blaser Won 6-3/Stefan Petrovic
9/20/201 vs Campbell Noe Macquart/Ted Williams Won 6-4/Stefan Petrovic
10/11/20 vs VT t-qf Chase Bernstine/Ryan Bernstine Lost 3-6/Stefan Petrovic
10/11/20 vs CAMP 5th Ondrej Labik/Fernando Clemente Lost 1-6/Stefan Petrovic
10/17/20 vs ODU t-1 Francois Musitelli/Jannik Griesse Lost 4-8/Stefan Petrovic
10/17/20 vs LIB con Ian Sturgill/Joseph Emerson Won 8-5/Stefan Petrovic
11/8/201 vs Navy t-1 Gavin Segraves/Christian Pumpelly Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Stefan Petrovic
11/8/201 vs Liberty t-2 Nicaise Muamba/Deji Thomas-Smith Lost 6-7 (3-5)/Stefan Petrovic
11/8/201 vs Longwood t-3 Amadeo Blasco/Guilherme Sergio Lost 1-6/Stefan Petrovic
1/18/202 Southern Virginia 3 Ethan Sherwood/Ben Spencer Lost 1-6/Stefan Petrovic

%* 1/26/202 at William & Mary 2 Chen Ruo/Joseph Brailovsky Won 7-6 (7-2)/Tate Steinour
2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 3 COLCLOUGH, Edward/DAOSAENGSAWANG, Sir Won 7-6 (8-6)/William Karpinski
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 1 Mandocescu,Laurentiu/Garretto, Joao Won 6-4/Alvaro Arce

% 2/12/202 VCU 1 Charles Bertimon/Lleyton Cronje Lost 4-6/Alvaro Arce
% 2/21/202 at George Mason 2 Rithik Sardana/Ryan Charles Won 7-6 (7-4)/Alvaro Arce
* 02/23/20 at Delaware 2 Justice Jones/G. Valdoleiros Won 7-5/Alvaro Arce
% 2/29/202 at Georgetown 1 Rohan Kamdar/Andrew Rozanov Won 6-3/Alvaro Arce

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 1 Zack Elliott/Harry Wang Won 6-1/Alvaro Arce
3/10/202 vs Boston University 1 David Bogatin/Jon-Kyle Tan - 4-3, unf./Alvaro Arce
3/11/202 Belmont 1 Hendrik Inno/Marko Ilic Lost 4-6/Alvaro Arce
3/12/202 vs Appalachian State 1 Aleksandar Petrovic/Matvey Radionov - 4-2, unf./Alvaro Arce



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Damon Roberts
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

10/11/2019 vs UR t-16 Nick Mueller Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-2
10/11/2019 vs APP t-qf Alessio Azzalini Won 6-4, 6-3
10/11/2019 vs VCU t-sf Daniel Khin Lost 3-6, 2-6
10/11/2019 vs UR 3rd John Walsh Lost 6-3, 2-6, 0-1 (6-10)
10/17/2019 vs GW 256 Ben Barnett Won 6-0, 6-1
10/17/2019 vs UVA 128 Matthew Lord Lost 3-6, 6-7 (2-4)
11/8/2019 vs App State t-1 Aleksandar Petrovic Lost 4-6, 3-6
11/8/2019 vs Longwood t-2 Amadeo Blasco Lost 3-6, 3-6
11/8/2019 vs Liberty t-3 Josh Wilson Lost 2-6, 1-6
1/18/2020 Southern Virginia 6 Tanner Bassett Won 6-0, 6-2

% 1/24/2020 Richmond 6 Ricky Bell Won 6-2, 6-2
%* 1/26/2020 at William & Mary 5 Oren Vasser Lost 1-6, 3-6

2/1/2020 at UNC Asheville 4 BIERBAUM, Leo Lost 5-7, 6-4, 2-6
2/9/2020 Youngstown State 4 Gran, Erik Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-3)

% 2/12/2020 VCU 4 Rayane Stable Lost 2-6, 1-6
% 2/21/2020 at George Mason 5 Faisal Alrebdi Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-3
* 02/23/2020 at Delaware 5 Liam Hedlund Lost 4-6, 2-6
% 2/29/2020 at Georgetown 4 Mark Militzer Won 6-1, 6-1

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 4 Jacob Edelchik Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-5)
3/10/2020 vs Boston University 4 Pete Siozios Lost 6-3, 4-6, 4-6
3/11/2020 Belmont 4 Taisei Miyamoto Lost 5-7, 5-7
3/12/2020 vs Appalachian State 4 Zion Heaven Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
11/8/201 vs Navy t-1 Matt Lee/Jan Kjellberg Won 7-5/William Karpinski
11/8/201 vs Liberty t-2 Josh Wilson/Goncalo Ferreira Lost 2-6/William Karpinski
11/8/201 vs App State t-3 Aleksandar Petrovic/Campbell Stone Lost 4-6/William Karpinski



2019-20 JMU Men's Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of March 12, 2020)

Tate Steinour
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/20/2019 vs Campbell Ted Williams Lost 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 0-1 (8-10)
9/20/2019 vs USC Upstate Tom Russwurm Won 7-5, 6-1
9/20/2019 vs UNCG Jack Burkill Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
9/20/2019 vs ECU Wisse Jonker Lost 4-6, 4-6
10/11/2019 vs VCU t-16 Daniel Khin Lost 0-6, 1-6
10/11/2019 vs UR con Campbell Erwin Won 0-6, 6-3, 1-0 (11-9)
10/11/2019 vs UR con Nick Mueller Lost 5-7, 3-6
10/11/2019 vs GMU con Jakob Nielsen Lost 5-7, 6-3, 0-1 (7-10)
10/17/2019 vs UR 256 Klein Evans Lost 6-3, 4-6, 2-6
10/17/2019 vs GTOWN con Harry Yang Won 6-3, 6-4
3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 6 Jeremy Learner Lost 6-4, 4-6, 2-6
3/10/2020 vs Boston University 6 Ethan Kolsky Lost 5-7, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/20/201 vs Radford Yevhen Sirous/Rodrigo Magalhaes Lost 4-6/Paul Mendoza
9/20/201 vs UNCG Jack Burkill/Alex Zuckerman Won 7-6 (7-2)/Paul Mendoza
9/20/201 vs Campbell Ondrej Labik/Gustavs Lukstins Won 6-1/Paul Mendoza
10/11/20 vs WM t-qf Daniel Pellerito/Jack Kelly Lost 4-6/Paul Mendoza
10/11/20 vs CAMP con Bastien Huon/Noe Macquart Won 6-0/Paul Mendoza
10/11/20 vs WM 5th Sebastian Quiros/Oren Vasser Lost 6-7/Paul Mendoza
10/17/20 vs VCU t-1 Inigo Torre Martin/Rayane Stable Lost 6-8/Paul Mendoza
10/17/20 vs NOVA con Justin Suarez/Stefan Suarez Won 9-7/Paul Mendoza
1/18/202 Southern Virginia 2 Marcos Dias/Paul Monson Won 6-1/William Karpinski

% 1/24/202 Richmond 3 Campbell Erwin/Klein Evans - 5-4, unf./William Karpinski
%* 1/26/202 at William & Mary 2 Chen Ruo/Joseph Brailovsky Won 7-6 (7-2)/Josh Raymundo

2/9/2020 Youngstown State 3 Gran, Erik/Blanco, Pol Virgili Won 6-4/William Karpinski
% 2/12/202 VCU 3 Tomas Balazi/Daniel Khin Won 6-3/Holden Koons
% 2/29/202 at Georgetown 2 Connor Lee/Charlie Sharton Won 7-6 (7-3)/Holden Koons

3/8/2020 vs Lehigh 2 Gary Fishkin/Jacob Edelchik - 3-3, unf./Holden Koons
3/10/202 vs Boston University 2 Max Hartenstein/Pedro Gutierrez Won 6-2/Holden Koons
3/11/202 Belmont 2 Felix Rauch/Taisei Miyamoto Lost 2-6/Holden Koons
3/12/202 vs Appalachian State 2 Milo Bargeron/Alex Pavkovich Won 6-3/Holden Koons


